
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBORNE MARTY Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R8, P 5P 2M 6P M1/2B. Talbot 490155 24/0257

 2 CAWBOURNE MADOX Weighted points score APK, 29/10/2020, R6, CTA 1P 2P 1P M2/2/2B. Talbot 491903 12/0285

 3 FIRE UP KEITH Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3Y 3P M2/2/2G. Derrick 490590 13/0185
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LILAC IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2G. Mills 507387 12/8164

 2 JASMINE IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 6/5276

 3 DANA SOCK Last start placegetter BAT, 10/05/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Edenborough 508723 7/5222

 4 SIX AGAIN Last start Country winner YNG, 22/05/2021, R7, Y 1Y 7P 2P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 528615 7/4227

 5 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13168

 6 KAREN'S WORD Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 531238 6/3231

 7 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start winner WAG, 21/05/2021, R4, P 1P 6P (FEL)P 5/1T. Roberts 531121 4/3183

 8 WILD DEJA Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3P. Scott 530370 2/1150

 9 GLENTON VILLA Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4B. Williams 536535 1/092

 10 NIPPY UNO Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4234

 11 IGNATIOUS BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4183

 12 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 3P 3Y 1Y 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 5/1175

 13 DAM DREAMING 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0168

 14 FORT KEMBLA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0153

 15 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Last start placegetter WAG, 09/04/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/3132

 16 BOBBY'S CHOIR Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 3P 4Y 7Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 2/0118

 17 FIRE UP LAVERNE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/4G. Derrick 528266 1/0116

 18 PARTY HOST Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R3, P 3P 2Y 7P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0116

 19 KALUK KALUK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/257

 20 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 6Y 8Y 5P 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/152

 21 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521196 2/1186

 22 LITTLE LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5183

 23 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0177

 24 BIG BUCK Weighted points score WBL, 12/04/2021, R11 4P 4P 2P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/1165

 25 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/3159

 26 SYCAMORE KEZ Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0140

 27 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 5/1134

 28 SERENA ICE Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0134

 29 NANGUS ROAD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0129

 30 YANDERRA RIP Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2G. Anesbury 498574 3/2129

 31 SENOR GURU 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 3P 7P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/0118
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/397

 33 SHE CAN FLY Weighted points score SHP, 15/04/2021, R4 4P 5P 7P 5/2B. Lord 523430 3/293

 34 RALPH Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 4/292

 35 BLACK BANSHEE Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 7P 8Y 1Y 5/4L. Sargood 495165 4/088

 36 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/284

 37 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6Y 8P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/079

 38 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/676

 39 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/275

 40 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/075

 41 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/175

 42 SHE'S SILVER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R10, Y 3Y 7Y 7P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/072

 43 TRUNDLE BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/4J. Strutt 492216 4/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KAREN'S WORD Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 531238 6/3231

 2 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start winner WAG, 21/05/2021, R4, P 1P 6P (FEL)P 5/1T. Roberts 531121 4/3183

 3 WILD DEJA Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3P. Scott 530370 2/1150

 4 GLENTON VILLA Last start winner WAG, 29/05/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4B. Williams 536535 1/092

 5 NIPPY UNO Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4234

 6 IGNATIOUS BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4183

 7 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 3P 3Y 1Y 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 5/1175

 8 DAM DREAMING 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0168

 9 FORT KEMBLA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0153

 10 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Last start placegetter WAG, 09/04/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/3132

 11 BOBBY'S CHOIR Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 3P 4Y 7Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 2/0118

 12 FIRE UP LAVERNE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/4G. Derrick 528266 1/0116

 13 PARTY HOST Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R3, P 3P 2Y 7P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0116

 14 KALUK KALUK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/257

 15 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 6Y 8Y 5P 5/3G. Schwencke 523141 2/152

 16 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521196 2/1186

 17 LITTLE LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5183

 18 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0177

 19 BIG BUCK Weighted points score WBL, 12/04/2021, R11 4P 4P 2P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/1165

 20 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/3159

 21 SYCAMORE KEZ Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0140

 22 SERENA ICE Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0134

 23 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 5/1134

 24 YANDERRA RIP Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2G. Anesbury 498574 3/2129

 25 NANGUS ROAD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0129

 26 SENOR GURU 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 3P 7P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/0118

 27 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/397

 28 SHE CAN FLY Weighted points score SHP, 15/04/2021, R4 4P 5P 7P 5/2B. Lord 523430 3/293

 29 RALPH Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/2G. Anesbury 539457 4/292

 30 BLACK BANSHEE Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 7P 8Y 1Y 5/4L. Sargood 495165 4/088

 31 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score GBN, 28/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6Y 8P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/079

 33 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/676

 34 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/275

 35 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/075

 36 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/175

 37 SHE'S SILVER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R10, Y 3Y 7Y 7P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/072

 38 TRUNDLE BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/4J. Strutt 492216 4/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE Dropping in grade WAG, 29/05/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/2L. Roy 532682 11/10213

 2 KING BROWN TRAV 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1C. Bradley 519544 7/5126

 3 LA LA LOUIS Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 6/4240

 4 JASMINE IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 6/5276

 5 NIGEL'S CHANCE Dropping in grade WAG, 04/06/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Roy 528267 7/6249

 6 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 BRUCE'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2L. Roy 528269 3/2207

 2 ASTON MASTER Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2D. Breust 527177 3/2192

 3 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start winner WAG, 21/05/2021, R4, P 1P 6P (FEL)P 5/1T. Roberts 531121 4/3183

 4 DANA RUBY Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 4/1210

 5 IGNATIOUS BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4183

 6 DAM DREAMING 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0168

 7 FORT KEMBLA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0153

 8 SMOOTHER RODWAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 1/0117

 9 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/175

 10 DEB TAN LEE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/075

 11 NANGUS ROAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0129

 12 TIGGERLONG FAB 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4M. Finn 536626 1/0123

 13 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/0108

 14 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/397

 15 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/181

 16 SHE'S SILVER 2 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R10, Y 3Y 7Y 7P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT NACHOS Last start Provincial winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 528443 1/0123

 2 WILD JULIA Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3Y 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0170

 3 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4C. Bootsma 529465 1/0153

 4 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score SHP, 27/05/2021, R5 6P 6P 7P 5/3J. Mcclelland 528423 2/1144

 5 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/0136

 6 TIGGERLONG FAB 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4M. Finn 536626 1/0123

 7 SMOOTHER RODWAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 1/0117

 8 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0114

 9 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 2/081

 10 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 6Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 2/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 15/12354

 2 DR. MICK Weighted points score GEL, 24/04/2021, R11 7P 7P 5P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 530252 8/784
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R10, P 4P 1P (FEL)P 3/1/1L. Holmes 524461 10/9237

 2 KING BROWN TRAV 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1C. Bradley 519544 7/5126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUORRA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/05/2021, R1, P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0117

 2 BLUE GHOST First start M/1B. Williams 539018 0/00

 3 WILD MISS Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P 7P 4Y 6P M/1P. Scott 532300 0/054

 4 JABIRU IZMIR 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R2, Y 7Y 6Y M/1G. Mills 539656 0/039

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 June 2021 - 11:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 10 June 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 GOT A GROUP Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2P. Dooner 528419 7/6300
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P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABIRU IZMIR 2 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R2, Y 7Y 6Y M/1G. Mills 539656 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 3P 7P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/0118

 2 TRUNDLE BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7Y 5/2J. Strutt 492216 4/261
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